Ideal for concealing a projection screen in multi-
purpose environments
Stealth Trapdoor
Model
HDTV Format - 1.78:1/16:9
SEL082H         82                40.5              72                 99                 84             104
SEL092H         92                  45                80               107                92             112
SEL106H        106                 52               92.5              191              176            125
SEL110H        110                 54                96               123              108            128
SEL100H        100                 49                87               114                99             119
                     (2083)            (1029)         (1829)           (2515)          (2134)           (47)
                     (2337)            (1143)         (2032)           (2718)          (2337)           (50)
                     (2692)            (2337)         (4166)           (4851)          (4770)           (56)
                     (2794)            (1372)         (2438)           (3124)          (2743)           (58)
                     (2540)            (1245)         (2210)           (2896)          (2515)           (54)
Width
Image
Height
Image
Diagonal
Image Max. Case
Length
Batten
Length
Unit
Weight
Model
NTSC Format - 1.33:1/4:3
SEL060V         60                  36                48                 75                 60               80
SEL072V         72                  43                57                84                 69               89
SEL090V         90                  54                 72               99                84             104
SEL100V        100                 60                80               107               92              112
SEL084V         84                  50                67                94                 79               99
                     (1524)             (914)          (1219)           (1905)          (1524)           (36)
                     (1829)            (1092)         (1448)           (2134)          (1753)           (40)
                     (2286)            (1372)         (1829)           (2515)          (2134)           (47)
                     (2540)            (1524)         (2032)           (2718)          (2337)           (50)
                     (2134)            (1270)         (1702)           (2388)          (2007)           (45)
Width
Image
Height
Image
Diagonal
Image Max. Case
Length
Batten
Length
Unit
Weight
Cinemascope - 2.35:1
Model
SEL091S         91                  36                84               111                 96             116
SEL105S        105                 41              96.5              123                108            128
                     (2311)             (914)          (2134)          (2819)          (2438)           (52)
                     (2667)            (1041)         (2451)           (3124)           (2743)          (58)
Width
Image